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Packaging

LC_FIAMBRE DE POLLO_CAJA

Fiambnoa

2

172

1009

Fecha: 03 de Junio de 2013

315

175

312

302

Colores:

PAN 375 U

Tamano Plancha LxA: 1009 x 302 mm
Med. Interna LxWxD: 310 x 170 x 120 mm
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